State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement
(Short Form) in Relation to 2014 Election Year

IFYOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES," YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOUMUST
USETHE LONG FORM (FORMF-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

1. Has your committee received any loans ?

2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?

3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?

4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills?

5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign?

6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds?

Candidate orC mittee%m ‘/ Candidate or Com_m'tt/ee' easurer
WEAPAE -1 TV P
Political Party (for candidates) Treasure%ﬁngﬁ? (i%?féqﬁé or P.O. Box)
Office Sought (for candidates) District/Division i tatg, Zip Lode w Daytime Phope #
%é(ﬁ/v 75356 3/ S BHS

lection Cycle Reporting Period (check one): . .
o o E c tion Cy P 9 ( ) : R Check if Applicable:
Primary - First Report D Pre-Primary Report Post-Primary Report
DueMarch 29-April 4,2014 Due April 28-May 2, 2014 Due May 26-June 23, 2014 D Amended Report
You must aiso check
General - First Report [CJ Pre-General Report Post-General Report box of appropriate
Due September 22-26,2014 Due October20-24,2014 DueNov. 17-Dec. 15,2014 reporting period
D FinalReport
. Zero balance required.
Non-Election Cycle gnnu,al Itigpct)rt(lj)ue'lnMa - Cale_r;s;,rgear BAC must aleo fﬂe
Reporting Period: ue last Saturday in March or wi Pl g
p g days thereafter Form F-6 Dissolution

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance ,
(ending balance from previous report) 1. Ql}f 51/ TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
S ELECTIONYEAR-TO-DATE
Total Contributions 287./3 (Add line 2 from all reports)
(from Page 2) 2.1 +
Subtotal RS
S
(lines 1+2) 323
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
Total Expenditures |zoo . ©O ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(from Page 2) - . (Add line 4 from all reports)
Ending Balance [RSYIoPHCE
(lines 3-4)
*Cannot have a negative ending balance

Official Form F-7A Issued by the WV State Election Commission Revised 02/14




First Last Amount | Tran. Date Company Address City State Zip
Katherine |Chesley $8.50 4/10/2013 |AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston WV 25311-2308
Craig Bowden $5.00 4/10/2013 |BB&T Scott & Stringfellow 300 Summers Street Charleston WV | 25301-1651
Raymond  |Prendergast $5.00 4/10/2013 |Luttner Financial Group 2002 White Willow Way Morgantown WV | 26505-6105
James McKee $77.63 4/10/2013 |McKee & Associates, LLC P.0.Box 30 Scott Depot Y 25560-0030
Terry Mathias $15.00 4/10/2013 |New York Life 1413 Summit Lane Charleston WV | 25302-2639
Tom Midkiff $4.25 4/10/2013 | Tom Midkiff Agency P.O. Box 661 Winfield wv 25213-0661
Clinton Hoy $4.25 4/10/2013 [Financial Broker Inc. 32 Hoy Court Belle Y 25015-9689
Robert Hurley $12.50 4/10/2013 | AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston WV 25311-2308
William Hunkler $10.00 4/10/2013 |Northwestern Mutual 35035 Woodhaven Drive Barnesville OH 43713-9582
John Pauley $12.50 4/10/2013 |New York Life P. 0. Box 3586 Charleston wv 25336-3586
Martin Arcure $6.00 4/10/2013 |American General Financial Group |1620 Locust Avenue Fairmont WV | 26554-1282

$160.63




Contributors State Share Report

iD First Name - Ml Last Name

1351290 Mark

1330731 Clifford .. -

1114707 Stephen
1335137 Barry
1592953 Katherine
1573887 Raymond
1526715 Terry
1582125 Tom-
1278177 Clinton
1223431 Robert
1363153 William
1349426 John

1240973 Martin

1578670 Craig

D. Caldon

m

oz

mo®w-H

Marstiller

Biron
Hunter

. Chesley

Prendergast
Mathias
Midkiff

Hoy

Hurley
Hunkler
Pauley

. Arcure

Bowden

Amount

$4.25
$100.00

$13.00
$50.00
$8.50
$5.00
$15.00
$4.25
$4.25
$12.50
$10.00
$12.50

$6.00

$5.00
$250.25

Date

5/30/2013
5/30/2013

5/25/2013
5/23/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013

5/10/2013

5/9/2013

Account

Political
Political

Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political

Political

Political BB&T Scott & Stringfellow 300 Summers St, Ste 500

Company Name

New York Life
Innovative Investments

Biron Insurance Services
Nationwide

AXA Advisors, LLC
Luttner Fin. Group

New York Life

Tom Midkiff Agency

Fin. Broker Inc.

AXA Advisors, LLC
Northwestern Mutual
New York Life

American General Fin.
Group/Agency Building G

s\ 7

Address

2357 Rt. 21 S. Fairhaven
Sq, P.O. Box 602

102 S. Randolph Ave.
3060 Mount Vernon Rd,
Ste 103

1434 Greenbrier St.
2508 Kanawha Blvd.
2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Ln

P.O. Box 661

32 Hoy Court

2508 Kanawha Blvd.
35035 Woodhaven Dr
P.O. Box 3586

1620 Locust Ave.

City

Ripley
Elkins

Hurricane
Charleston
Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston
Winfield
Belle
Charleston
Barnesville
Charleston

Fairmont

Charleston

ST

wv
wv

wWv
wv
wWv
wWv
wWv
wWv
wv
wWv
OH

wv

wv

wWv

Zip

25271-0602
26241-3715

25526-9475
25311-1006
25311-2308
26505-6105
25302-2639
25213-0661
25015-9689
25311-2308
43713-9582
25336-3586

26554-1282

25301-1651




Contributors State Share Report

ID First Name

1197733 Lennie.

1592953 Katherine

1578670 Craig
1573887 Raymond
1526715 Terry

1114707 Stephen :
1582125 Tom
1278177 Clinton .
1223431 Robert . -
1363153 William .
1349426 John .

1240973 Martin

MI Last Name

. L
M.

T

d

mo o

ES

Roe
Chesley

.Bowden

Prendergast

~ Mathias

Biron
Midkiff
Hoy
Hurley
Hunkler
Pauley

Arcure

Amount

$100.00
$8.50

$5.00
$5.00
$17.50

$13.00
$4.25
$4.25
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00

$6.00
$213.50

i\

Date Account

6/20/2013 Political
6/10/2013 Political

6/10/2013 Political

6/10/2013 Political.
6/10/2013 Political.

6/10/2013 Political
6/10/2013 Political

6/10/2013 Palitical.

6/10/2013 Political
6/10/2013 Political

6/10/2013 Political.

6/10/2013 Political

Company Name

. L. L. Roe Insurance Agency

AXA Advisors, LLC

BB&T Scott & Stringfellow
Luttner Fin. Group
New York Life

. Biron Insurance Services

Tom Midkiff Agency
Fin. Broker Inc.

.AXA Advisars, LLC

Northwestern Mutual
New York Life

American General Fin.
Group/Agency Building G

Address

5958 US Rt 60 East #103, P
O Box 307

2508 Kanawha Blvd.

300 Summers St., Ste. 500
2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Ln

3060 Mount Vernon Rd,
Ste. 103

P.0. Box 661

32 Hoy Court

2508 Kanawha Blvd.
35035 Woodhaven Drive
P. O. Box 3586

1620 Locust Avenue

City

Barboursville
Charleston

Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston

Hurricane
Winfield
Belle
Charleston
Barnesville
Charleston

Fairmont

ST

A%
wv

Wwv
wv
wv

wv
WV
wv
wv
OH

wv

wv

Zip

255040307
25311-2308

25301-1651
26505-6105
25302-2639

25526-9475
25213-0661
25015-9689
25311-2308
43713-9582
25336-3586

26554-1282




West Virginia Contributors State Share Report

. 0

ID First Name.. Ml

1249059 Dale ' .. A.
1592953 Katherine :. M.

1578670 Craig
1573887 Raymond
1526715 Terry " ..

w ©

1114707 Stephen. J,
1582125 Tom

1351290 Mark D.
1278177 Clinton -~ .T.
1223431 Robert B.
1363153 William -. ---D.
1349426 John E.
1240973 Martin /. M.

Last Name

. Goff
: Chesley

.Bowden

Prendergast
Mathias

Biron
Midkiff

Caldon
Hoy
Hurley
Hunkler
Pauley

Arcure

Amount

$200.00
$17.00

$10.00
$10.00
$35.00

$26.00
$8.50

$8.50
$8.50
$30.00
$20.00
$50.00

$12.00
$435.50

)

Date

7/17/2013
7/10/2013

7/10/2013
7/10/2013
7/10/2013

7/10/2013
7/10/2013

7/10/2013
7/10/2013
7/10/2013
7/10/2013
7/10/2013

7/10/2013

Account

Political
Political

Political
Political

Political

Political
Political

Political
Political
Political
Political
Political

Political

Company Name

Ameriprise Financial
AXA Advisors, LLC

BB&T Scott & Stringfellow
Luttner Financial Group
New York Life

Biron Insurance Services
Tom Midkiff Agency

New York Life

Financial Broker Inc.

AXA Advisors, LLC
Northwestern Mutual

New York Life

American General Financial
Group/Agency Building G

Address

Northgate Office Park, 330
Association Dr

2508 Kanawha Blvd.

300 Summers St, Ste 500
2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Ln
3060 Mt Vernon Rd,
103

P.0. Box 661

2357 Rt. 21 S. Fairhaven
Sq, P.0. Box 602

32 Hoy Court

2508 Kanawha Blvd.
35035 Woodhaven Drive
P. 0. Box 3586

Ste

1620 Locust Ave,

City

Charleston
Charleston

Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston

Hurricane
Winfield

Ripley
Belle
Charleston
Barnesville
Charleston

Fairmont

(%]
P |

§ 292833 33 233 2%

Zip

25311-1269
25311-2308

25301-1651
26505-6105
25302-2639

25526-9475
25213-0661

25271-0602
25015-9689
25311-2308
43713-9582
25336-3586

26554-1282




West Virginia Contributors State Share Report

- S

1D First Name MI Last Name

1397387 Ronald
1592953 Katherine
1573887 Raymond
1526715 Terry
1114707 Stephen
1582125 Tom
1351290 Mark
1278177 Clinton
1223431 Robert:
1363153 William-
1349426 John
1240973 Martin
2359172 Joyce
2423157 Bradley
1578670 Craig

P

wmzmMO® A0

Amount

A. Bischof $12.50
M. Chesley $8.50
‘Prendergast $5.00

'S, ‘Mathias $17.50
J. Biron $13.00
Midkiff $4.25
Caldon $4.25
Hoy $4.25
Hurley $15.00
Hunkler $10.00
Pauley $25.00

.- Arcure $6.00
Ellis $50.00
Kavanagh $50.00

" Bowden $5.00
$230.25

ey gt 05

Date
8/14/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/10/2013
8/9/2013
8/9/2013
8/8/2013

Account
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political

Company Name

Bischof Insurance Agency
AXA Advisors, LLC
Luttner Financial Group
New York Life

Biron Insurance Services
Tom Midkiff Agency
New York Life

Financial Broker Inc.
AXA Advisors, LLC
Northwestern Mutual
New York Life

Address

PO Box 396

2508 Kanawha Blvd.
2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Ln

3060 Mount Vernon Rd Ste 103

P.O. Box 661

P.0. Box 602 2357 Rt. 21 S.
32 Hoy Court

2508 Kanawha Blvd.

35035 Woodhaven Drive
P. 0. Box 3586

American General Fin Group/Agcy E 1620 Locust Avenue

New York Life
New York Life
BB&T Scott & Stringfellow

500 Virginia St East Ste 1100

500 Virginia St. E #1100
300 Summers St Ste 500

City
Barnesville
Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston
Hurricane
Winfield
Ripley
Belle
Charleston
Barnesville
Charleston
Fairmont
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

$33332333333338¢2-4

Zip

43713-0396
25311-2308
26505-6105
25302-2639
25526-9475
25213-0661
25271-0602
25015-9689
25311-2308
43713-9582
25336-3586
26554-1282
25301-2151
25301-2151
25301-1651




WV Contributors State Share Report

L)

D First Name

1240973 Martin
1114707 Stephen
1578670 Craig

1351290 Mark
1592953 Katherine
1278177 Clinton
1363153 William
1223431 Robert

2434701 Bil
1526715 Terry
1582125 Tom
1349426 John
1573887 Raymond

1002809

1002815

MI Last Name

—

®0HAZ0

. Arcure

Biron
Bowden

Caldon
Chesley
Hoy
Hunkler
Hurley

Law

.. Mathias

Midkiff
Pauley
Prendergast
NAIFA-
Huntington

Tygarts Valley

LUA

A73

Amount

$6.00
$13.00
$5.00

$4.25
$8.50
$4.25
$10.00
$15.00

$50.00
$17.50
$4.25
$25.00
$5.00

$75.00

$15.00
$§257.75

Date

9/10/2013 Political
9/10/2013 Political
9/9/2013 Political

9/10/2013 Political
9/10/2013 Political
9/10/2013 Political
9/10/2013 Political
9/10/2013 Political

9/10/2013 Political
9/10/2013 Political
9/10/2013 Political
9/10/2013 Political
9/10/2013 Political

9/25/2013 Admin

9/25/2013 Admin

Account Co Name

American General Fin
Group/Agency Building G
Biron Ins Services

BB&T Scott & Stringfellow

New York Life

AXA Advisors, LLC

Fin Broker Inc.
Northwestern Mutual
AXA Advisors, LLC

Sun Life Fin

New York Life

Tom Midkiff Agency
New York Life
Luttner Fin Group

NAIFA-Huntington

Tygarts Valley LUA

Address

1620 Locust Ave

3060 Mt Vernon Rd, Ste 103
300 Summers Street, Ste 500
2357 Rt. 21 S. Fairhaven Sq,
P.O.Box 602

2508 Kanawha Blvd.

32 Hoy Court

35035 Woodhaven Dr

2508 Kanawha Bivd.

One Gateway Center, #2000,
420 Ft. Duguesne Blvd

1413 Summit Ln

P.0O.Box 661

P. 0. Box 3586

2002 White Willow Way
Donald L. Spurlock,

1642 Arlington Blvd

Clifford Marstiller,

102 S Rando!ph Ave

City

Fairmont
Hurricane
Charleston

Ripley
Charleston
Belle
Barnesville
Charleston

Pittsburgh
Charleston
Winfield
Charleston
Morgantown

Huntington

Elkins

ST

$3%

wv
wv
OH

wv

PA

wv
wv
wv
wv

wv

wv

Zip

26554-1282
25526-9475
25301-1651

25271-0602
25311-2308
25015-9689
43713-9582
25311-2308

15222-1435
25302-2639
25213-0661
25336-3586
26505-6105

25705-2703

26241-3715




Contributors State Share report

/3

T
ID First Name Ml Last Name Amount Date Account Company Name Address City ST Zip
1578670 Craig Bowden $5.00 10/15/2013 Political BB&T Scott & Stringfellow 300 Summers St, Ste 500 Charleston WV 25301-1651
1426183 Sharon A. Sabo $250.00 10/11/2013 Political State Farm Insurance Companies 830 Route 20 South Rd Buckhannon WV 26201
1592953 Katherine ~ M. Chesley $8.50 10/10/2013 Political AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston WV 25311-2308
1573887 Raymond P. Prendergast $5.00 10/10/2013 Political Luttner Financial Group 2002 White Willow Way Morgantown WV 26505-6105
1526715 Terry S. Mathias $20.00 10/10/2013 Political New York Life 1413 Summit Lane Charleston WV 25302-2639
3060 Mount Vernon Rd, Ste
1114707 Stephen J.  Biron $13.00 10/10/2013 Political Biron Insurance Services 103 Hurricane WV 25526-9475
1582125 Tom Midkiff $4.25 10/10/2013 Political Tom Midkiff Agency P.0. Box 661 ‘Winfield WV 25213-0661
1139890 James G. Peterson $100.00 10/10/2013 Political Aviva 14 Pine Haven Dr Milton WV 25541-1141
2357 Rt. 21 S. Fairhaven Sq,
1351290 Mark D. Caldon $4.25 10/10/2013 Political New York Life P.0.Box 602 Ripley WV 25271-0602
1278177 Clinton T. Hoy $4.25 10/10/2013 Political Financial Broker iInc. 32 Hoy Court Belle WV 25015-9689
1223431 Robert B. Hurley $15.00 10/10/2013 Political AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston Wv 25311-2308
1363153 William D. Hunkler $10.00 10/10/2013 Political Northwestern Mutual 35035 Woodhaven Dr Barnesville OH 43713-9582
1349426 John E. Pauley $25.00 10/10/2013 Political New York Life P. 0. Box 3586 Charleston WV 25336-3586
) American General Financial
1240973 Martin M. Arcure $6.00 10/10/2013 Political Group/Agency Building G 1620 Locust Avenue Fairmont WV 26554-1282
1426246 Jerry ' W. Williams $50.00  10/3/2013 Political State Farm Insurance Companies 1885 Edwin Miller Bivd Martinsburg WV 25404-7572
NAIFA - North C/o Susan Jones, WVAIFA, P
1002805 Central WV $43.50 10/16/2013 Admin  NAIFA - North Central WV O Box 3586 Charleston WV 25336-3586

$563.75




Contributors State Share Report

. ‘ .

1D First Name
1592953 Katherine
1573887 Raymond

1526715 Terry
1114707 Stephen
1582125 Tom

1351290 Mark
1278177 Clinton
1223431 Robert
1363153 William
1349426 John

1240973 Martin

1132016 David
1431742 David
1578670 Craig

1361547 Thomas
1512055 Gary
1339044 Kenneth

MI Last Name

M. Chesley

P. Prendergast

S. Mathias

J.  Biron
Midkiff

D. Caldon

T. Hoy

B. Hurley

D. Hunkler

E. Pauley

M. Arcure

E. Hansen

L. Harsh
Bowden

H. Gorrell

C. Shorter, Jr.

R. Perkins

,// (3

Amount
$8.50
$5.00

$20.00
$13.00
$4.25

$4.25
$4.25
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00

$6.00
$50.00

$100.00
$5.00

$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$370.25

Date
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013

11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013

11/20/2013

11/18/2013
11/14/2013
11/12/2013

11/12/2013
11/8/2013
11/7/2013

Account
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political

Political
Political
Political
Political
Political

Political

Political
Political
Political

Political
Political
Political

Company Name
AXA Advisors, LLC
Luttner Fin Group
New York Life

Biron Ins Services
Tom Midkiff Agency

New York Life

Fin Broker Inc.

AXA Advisors, LLC
Northwestern Mutual
New York Life

American General Fin
Group/Agency Building G

Independent

State Farm Ins Companies
BB&T Scott & Stringfellow
Northwestern Mutual Fin
Network

Stratose

Tri-State Fin. Svcs. LLC

Address

2508 Kanawha Blvd.
2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Lane

3060 Mt. Vernon Rd, Ste 103

P.O.Box 661

2357 Rt. 21 S. Fairhaven Sq,
P.O.Box 602

32 Hoy Court

2508 Kanawha Blvd.

35035 Woodhaven Dr

P. 0. Box 3586

1620 Locust Avenue

121 Administrative Dr, Ste 200

606 Club Circle
300 Summers St, Ste 500

PO Box 1658
PO Box 13429
255N 3rd St

City
Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston
Hurricane
Winfield

Ripley
Belle
Charleston
Barnesville
Charleston

Fairmont

Martinsburg
Daniels
Charleston

Clarksburg
Charleston
Steubenville

ST

wv
wv
wv
wv
WV

wv
wv
wv
OH
wv

wv

wv
wv
wWv

wWv
wv
OH

Zip

25311-2308
26505-6105
25302-2639
25526-9475
25213-0661

25271-0602
25015-9689
25311-2308
43713-9582
25336-3586

26554-1282

25404-6302
25832-9216
25301-1651

26302-1658
25360-0429
43952-2120




WV Contributors State Share Report

1D

1240973
1114707
1578670

1351290
1592953
1278177
1363153
1223431
1526715

2427893
1582125

1294141
1349426
1573887
2427860
1337143

1002802

1472618

First Name MI Last Name

Martin
Stephen
Craig

Mark
Katherine
Clinton
William
Robert
Terry

Jonathan
Tom

John
John
Raymond
Eric
John

—

weoHAZO

Am®momm

3

(!
Amount
Arcure $6.00
Biron $13.00
Bowden $5.00
Caldon $4.25
. Chesley $8.50
Hoy $4.25
Hunkler $10.00
Hurley $15.00
Mathias $20.00
Matuszkiewicz $50.00
Midkiff $4.25
Nichols $100.00
Pauley $25.00
Prendergast $5.00
Weimer $50.00
Young $50.00
Bluestone Highlands
LUA $10.50
NAIFA Charleston
Wv $172.50

$553.25

Date

12/10/2013
12/10/2013
12/10/2013

12/10/2013
12/10/2013
12/10/2013
12/10/2013
12/10/2013
12/10/2013

12/27/2013
12/10/2013

12/31/2013
12/10/2013
12/10/2013
12/13/2013
12/31/2013

12/31/2013

12/12/2013

Account

Political
Political
Political

Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political

Political
Political

Political
Political
Political
Political
Political

Admin

Admin

Com.pany Name
American General Fin
Group/Agency Building G
Biron Ins Services

BB&T Scott & Stringfellow

New York Life

AXA Advisors, LLC

Fin Broker Inc.
Northwestern Mutual
AXA Advisors, LLC
New York Life

New York Life

Tom Midkiff Agency
Disability Resource Group,
Inc.

New York Life

Luttner Fin Group
Thrivent Fin for Luthera
Horizons Fin Solutions

Bluestone Highlands LUA

NAIFA Charleston WV

Address

1620 Locust Avenue

3060 Mount Vernon Rd, Ste 103

300 Summers St, Suite 500

P.0. Box 602, 2357 Rt. 21 S. Fairhaven

Sq

2508 Kanawha Blvd.
32 Hoy Court

35035 Woodhaven Dr
2508 Kanawha Blvd.
1413 Summit Ln

500 Virgina St. East, 2357 Rt. 21°S.

Fairhaven Sq
P.O. Box 661

2625 West Peterson Ave
P. O. Box 3586

2002 White Willow Way
2517 Virginia Ave

97 Chase Dr

Charlie Carter, PO Box 910

John Pauley, PO Box 910

City

Fairmont
Hurricane
Charleston

Ripley
Charleston
Belle
Barnesville
Charleston
Charleston

Charleston
Winfield

Chicago
Charleston
Morgantown
Hurricane
Hurricane

Bluefield

Charleston

ST

wv
wv
wv

wv
wv
wv
OH
wv
wv

wv
wv

wv
wv
wv
wv

wv

wv

Zip

26554-1282
25526-9475
25301-1651

25271-0602
25311-2308
25015-9689
43713-9582
25311-2308
25302-2639

25301-2151
25213-0661

60659-4004
25336-3586
26505-6105
25526-1011
25526-8937

24701-0910

25336-3586




First Last Amount [Tran. Date Company Address City State Zip
Martin Arcure $6.00 [ 1/10/2014 | American General Financial Group 1620 Locust Avenue Fairmont WV 26554-1282
Stephen |Biron $13.00 | 1/10/2014 |Biron Insurance Services 3060 Mount Vernon Road Hurricane WV 25526-9475
Mark Caldon $4.25 | 1/10/2014 New York Life P.O. Box 602 Ripley wv 25271-0602
Katherine |Chesley $8.50 [1/10/2014 | AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston wv 25311-2308
Clinton |Hoy $4.25 | 1/10/2014 |Financial Broker Inc. 32 Hoy Court Belle wv 25015-9689
William  |Hunkler $10.00 | 1/10/2014|Northwestern Mutual 35035 Woodhaven Drive Barnesville OH 43713-9582
Robert  |Hurley $15.00 | 1/10/2014|AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston wv 25311-2308
Terry Mathias $20.00 |1/10/2014|New York Life 1413 Summit Lane Charleston wv 25302-2639
Tom Midkiff $4.25 | 1/10/2014|Tom Midkiff Agency P.O. Box 661 Winfield wv 25213-0661
John Pauley $25.00 |1/10/2014 |New York Life P. O. Box 3586 Charleston wv 25336-3586
Raymond |Prendergast $5.00 | 1/10/2014|Luttner Financial Group 2002 White Willow Way Morgantown WV 26505-6105

$115.25




First Last Amount | Tran. Date Company Address City State Zip
Katherine |Chesley $8.50 2/10/2014 |AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston WV |25311-2308
Raymond |Prendergast $5.00 2/10/2014 |Luttner Financial Group 2002 White Willow Way Morgantown WV  |26505-6105
Terry Mathias $20.00 2/10/2014 |New York Life 1413 Summit Lane Charleston WV |25302-2639
Stephen Biron $13.00 2/10/2014 |Biron Insurance Services 3060 Mount Vernon Road Hurricane WV |25526-9475
Tom Midkiff $4.25 2/10/2014 |[Tom Midkiff Agency P.O. Box 661 Winfield WV |25213-0661
Mark Caldon $4.25 2/10/2014 |New York Life P.O. Box 602 Ripley WV 25271-0602
Clinton Hoy $4.25 2/10/2014 |Financial Broker Inc. 32 Hoy Court Belle WV |25015-9689
Robert Hurley $15.00 2/10/2014 |AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston WV |25311-2308
William Hunkler $10.00 2/10/2014 |Northwestern Mutual 35035 Woodhaven Drive Barnesville OH |43713-9582
John Pauley $25.00 2/10/2014 |New York Life P. 0. Box 3586 Charleston WV |25336-3586
Martin Arcure $6.00 2/10/2014 |American General Financial Group {1620 Locust Avenue Fairmont WV  126554-1282

$115.25




First Last Amount | Tran. Date Employer Address City State Zip
Martin Arcure $6.00 3/10/2014 |American General Financial Group |1620 Locust Avenue Fairmont WV  (26554-1282
Stephen Biron $13.00 3/10/2014 [Biron Insurance Services 3060 Mount Vernon Road Hurricane wv 25526-9475
Mark Caldon $4.25 3/10/2014 |New York Life P.0. Box 602 Ripley WV 25271-0602
Katherine [Chesley $8.50 3/10/2014 |AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston WV  |25311-2308
Clinton Hoy $4.25 3/10/2014 |Financial Broker Inc. 32 Hoy Court Belle WV |25015-9689
Robert Hurley $15.00 3/10/2014 |AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston WV  125311-2308
Terry Mathias $20.00 3/10/2014 |New York Life 1413 Summit Lane Charleston WV  |25302-2639
Tom Midkiff $4.25 3/10/2014 |Tom Midkiff Agency P.0. Box 661 Winfield wv 25213-0661
lohn Pauley $25.00 3/10/2014 |New York Life P. 0. Box 3586 Charleston WV  |25336-3586
Raymond |[Prendergast $5.00 3/10/2014 Luttner Financial Group 2002 White Willow Way Morgantown WV |26505-6105

$105.25
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OATH OR AFFIRMATION

/ >
I, ‘>-</0W W"gy , swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and

correct, to th fmy k dg{e, of all financial transactions occurring within the period covered by this
statemen irgini de §3-8-5a.

~ ) Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer

Date




John Pauley CLU ChFC CLTC
PO Box 3586 - Charleston WV 25336

West Virginia Secretary of State's Office
Missi Kinder - Campaign Finance Specialist
1900 Kanawha Blvd. East

Building 1, Suite 157-K

. Charleston, WV 25305
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